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59,93
59,16
58,00
57,77
57,49
56,76
56,40
55,37
55,20
51,13
50,90
47,83
47,79
46,39
46,30
45,03
44,25
43,55
43,44
43,06
42,02
41,02

60,24
57,19
53,81
53,16
53,05
50,65
47,93
46,84
44,88
44,77
44,01
42,37
41,94
36,71

Endergebnis Marathonturnier 2019 Burghausen

DG1 DG2 DG3 ZE2
625,00 352,00 429,00 977,00
522,00 463.4 402,80 985,00
550,00 422,40 388,20 972,40
584,00 391,30 379,90 975,30
515,00 394,80 439,00 909,80
534,00 447,20 350,50 981,20
539,00 379,90 404,20 918,90
459,00 396,00 443,90 855,00
497,00 360,50 437,40 857,50
413,00 448.8 337,60 861,80
498,00 314,50 381,50 212,50
460,00 322,90 338,30 782,90
425,00 368.6 327,50 793,60
450,00 307,70 330,70 757,70
454,00 320,80 311,30 774,80
416,00 281,80 358,50 697,80
408,00 309,50 320,70 717,50
419,00 286,60 316,10 705,60
366,00 379,70 273,30 745,70
386,00 337,40 286,70 723,40
388,00 306,20 291,50 694,20
396,00 262,00 304,40 658,00

Halbmarathon Ergebnis Burghausen 2019

Namen

Kurt FEICHTINGER-Hans REIFETZHEIMER
Doris BAUER-Renate HELLBECK

Karola THEES-AUSLITZ - Dr. Ulrich GEYER
Barabara LINDINGER-Dietmar THORRES
Bianca DORSCH-Dr. Helmut KRAUS

Dr. Klaus BIENERT-Karl SCHLEIPFER
Renate KURZ-Peter KUGLER

Regine MOSER-Ingeborg SULZBACH
Stephanie JACOBI-Renate EXNER
Elisabeth GRALL-Maria KRITZINGER
Elisabeth LOIDL-Heide MUCKE

Rosa RUMPF-Horst DASSIO

Helene THORNTON-Helga KAPPELLER
Christine WAGNER-Sieglinde SCHUMANN

EE
1406,00
1387,80
1360,60
1355,20
1348,80
133170
1323,10
1298,90
1294,90
1199,40
1194,00
1122,20
1121,10
108840
1086,10
1056,30
1038,20
1021,70
1019,00
1010,10

985,70

962,40

cp
57
42
33
24
18

107
205

203

204
105
104

101
308

202

201
103
106
207

102
206

Leutbecher - Leutbecher
Schnéll-Kronschlager
Forster-Konieczni
Barber - lacentuic
Harsanyi-Steind|
Hillebrand-Wadl
Gries-Gries
Berthold-Zapf
Hahn-Kozyczkowski
Kuntz - Hampel
Berndl-Schuh
Minzhuber -Miinzhuber
Leshel - Wempen
Rauchecker - Hauswirth
Vagacs - Moser,Ute
Mayr-Mayr

Simon - Wickenhauser
Schwarzinger - Hackler

Faschingbauer - Wiesinger

Nielson - Pélimann
Wiest - Schmitt
Perl-Strasser

cp
140
105
80

45
35
25
15



